NGK URE TOURING cég.

seank pas CHAMPIONSHIP Il

UAE National Raceday Sorted on best lap time

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship National Circuit 3.560 km

Test Session 1 28/02/2019 12:40 . ......

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:40:03

Pos No. Class Name Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 12 Clio Cup Pierre-Brice MENA Renault 8 1:40.383 7
2 23 Clio Cup Peter ENGLAND Renault 10 1.356 1.356 1:41.739 9
3 11  Clio Cup Wadih FARHA Renault 17 1.843 0.487 1:42.226 11
4 28 Clio Cup Jeremy LOISEL Renault 14 2.150 0.307 1:42.533 7
5 27 Clio Cup Fred FATTIEN Renault 7 9.682 7.532 1:50.065 5
6 1 1 Alexandros ANNIVAS Seat 0
7 9 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS TCR 0
8 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA Renault 0
9 21 2 Phil CRAVEN Toyota 0

10 44 Clio Cup Jon SIMMONDS Renault 0

11 48 2 Jonathan MULLAN Honda 0

12 69 Clio Cup Will MORRISON Renault 0

13 70 Clio Cup Colin BOYLE Renault 0

Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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UAE National Raceday

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship

National Circuit 3.560 km

Test Session 1 28/02/2019 12:40 . . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:40:03
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
3 12:59:21.001 1:52.466 5.953 49.741 56.772
(12) Pierre-Brice MENA 4 13:01:11.505 1:50.504 5.982 48.150 56.372
1 12:45:01.522 1:01.269 5 13:03:01.570 1:50.065 5.914 47.717 56.434
p2 12:46:45.944 1:44.422 5.772 43.795 p6 13:04:58.373 1:56.803 5.884 49.024
3 12:49:58.202 3:12.258 51.917 7 13:11:11.390 6:13.017 52.537
4 12:51:40.546 1:42.344 5.690 45.016 51.638
5 12:53:22.059 1:41.513 5.743 43.777 51.993
6 12:55:02.719 1:40.660 5.755 43.334 51.571
7 12:56:43.102 1:40.383 5.799 43.253 51.331
p8 12:58:28.772 1:45.670 5.781 43.488
(23) Peter ENGLAND
1 12:42:53.326 1:04.547
2 12:44:49.043 1:55.717 5.855 51.062 58.800
3 12:46:37.299 1:48.256 5.704 47.258 55.294
4 12:48:21.943 1:44.644 5.623 45.683 53.338
5 12:50:07.705 1:45.762 5.543 46.057 54.162
6 12:51:50.363 1:42.658 5.578 44.713 52.367
7 12:53:32.834 1:42.471 5.548 44.510 52.413
8 12:55:15.577 1:42.743 5.544 44.913 52.286
9 12:56:57.316 1:41.739 5.569 44.161 52.009
p10 12:58:58.297 2:00.981 5.561 44.435
(11) Wadih FARHA
1 12:42:33.004 58.035
2 12:44:27.640 1:54.636 5.774 47.582 1:01.280
3 12:46:12.571 1:44.931 5.705 45.781 53.445
4 12:47:56.109 1:43.538 5.713 44.565 53.260
5 12:49:39.495 1:43.386 5.700 44.778 52.908
6 12:51:22.325 1:42.830 5.671 44.667 52.492
7 12:53:05.416 1:43.091 5.677 44.769 52.645
8 12:54:49.127 1:43.711 5.691 44.806 53.214
9 12:56:32.794 1:43.667 5.723 44.753 53.191
10 12:58:15.975 1:43.181 5.756 44.500 52.925
1 12:59:58.201 1:42.226 5.712 44.151 52.363
12 13:01:40.913 1:42.712 5.701 44539 52.472
13 13:03:23.766 1:42.853 5.721 44.351 52.781
14 13:05:06.315 1:42.549 5.719 44.194 52.636
15 13:06:49.436 1:43.121 5.751 44.880 52.490
16 13:08:32.571 1:43.135 5.719 44.404 53.012
17 13:10:15.969 1:43.398 5.698 44.660 53.040
(28) Jeremy LOISEL
1 12:44:27.332 1:02.392
2 12:46:24.351 1:57.019 6.309 52.197 58.513
3 12:48:12.034 1:47.683 5.928 46.959 54.796
4 12:49:57.379 1:45.345 5.818 45.826 53.701
5 12:51:42.203 1:44.824 5.777 45.771 53.276
6 12:53:24.842 1:42.639 5.733 44.298 52.608
7 12:55:07.375 1:42.533 5.744 44.313 52.476
8 12:56:50.473 1:43.098 5.765 44.786 52.547
9 12:58:33.297 1:42.824 5.750 44.345 52.729
10 13:00:15.931 1:42.634 5.766 44.280 52.588
1 13:01:58.493 1:42.562 5.750 43.952 52.860
p12 13:03:45.034 1:46.541 5.730 44.349
13 13:08:19.672 4:34.638 53.458
14 13:10:03.382 1:43.710 5.780 44.883 53.047
(27) Fred FATTIEN
1 12:55:36.040 57.944
2 12:57:28.535 1:52.495 5.986 49.064 57.445
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